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The menu of Two Yolks' Cafe from Grand Haven includes 18 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu
cost about $7.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Two Yolks' Cafe Menu

TOAST $2.5
Sandwiches
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH $10.0

Dessert

CREPES

{ttle Things

CINNAMON ROLL

Soft Drinkss

JUICE

{merican Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Croissanis

PLAIN BAGEL CREAM CHEESE $3.0

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

French Style Gourmet

Sandwiches

TURKEY REUBEN SANDWICH

Salads

GREEK SALAD
CHEF SALAD

Burgers
CHEESEBURGER

MUSHROOM BACON GOUDA
BURGER

Yolkis Benedict

YOLKS FLORENTINE
HOMESTYLE BENEDICT

Ingredients Used
CORNED BEEF

BEEF
CORNED BEEF HASH

$9.0

$9.0
$10.0

$8.0

$10.0

$9.0
$9.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00-14:00
Tuesday 07:00-14:00
Wednesday 07:00-14:00
Thursday 07:00-14:00
Friday 07:00-14:00
Saturday 07:00-14:00
Sunday 07:00-14:00
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